Shelburne Museum Image Rights and Reproduction Fee schedule

Sale of Images	Commercial	Non-Profit
High resolution digital TIFF	\$150	\$100
Low resolution digital JPEG	\$25	fee waived
Color Slides	\$20	\$10
B&W Prints	\$10	\$5
Rental of Color Transparencies		
4 x 5 color transparency – 6 month rental	\$200	\$150
Rental renewal – 1 month	\$10	\$10
Overdue fee	\$50	\$50
Replacement - lost or damaged transparency	\$300	\$300

New Photography

To be determined based on number of images requested, minimum fee \$400. All costs associated with contracting a professional photographer must be paid for in advance.

Reproduction/Publication Fees North American, one time, non-exclusive, five years,	Commercial per image	Non-Profit	
Inside Use 0-1,999 copies 2,000 – 9,999 copies 10,000 – 99,999 copies Over 100,000	\$100 \$200 \$300 \$500	\$50 \$100 \$150 \$225	
Cover Use 0-1,999 copies 2,000 – 9,999 copies 10,000 – 99,999 copies Over 100,000	\$200 \$400 \$600 \$1,000	\$100 \$200 \$300 \$500	
Additional languages Two languages (English and one other) Three languages (English and two others) World Rights	\$200 \$250 \$300	\$100 \$125 \$150	
Dissertation/Thesis		fee waived	
<u>Digital Publications/Use Fees</u> One time, non-exclusive, three years, per image			
CD-ROM / DVD World Wide Web Multi-media exhibition guide, one time non-exclusive	\$250 \$150 maximum 6 months	\$125 \$75 \$50	

Shelburne Museum Image Rights and Reproduction Fee schedule

Shipping & Handling

US Postal Service	\$10
International mail	TBD based on country
Fed Ex, UPS	TBD based on service requested
Handling fee for shipping and WebCargo	\$15
Wire transfer fee	\$18
Expedited service fee if needed prior than	\$25
standard 3-4 weeks	